
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of claim Whether 
related 
party?

1 Abhay Raj 29,76,390          29,76,390         No
2 Khalilur Rehman Qureshi 3,18,384            3,18,384           No
3 Hemant Rajaram Khairnar 87,79,587          87,79,587         No

4 Chhedilal Shobnath 
Chaurasiya 4,19,566            4,19,566           

No

5 Tribhuvannath Pathak 27,65,825          27,65,825         No
6 Renuka Chohan 57,53,796          57,53,796         No
7 Bhupati Kumar Roy 27,89,635          27,89,635         No
8 Sandeep Purushottam 

Prabhulkar 46,19,458          46,19,458         
No

9 Minal S. Bhalekar 18,75,553          18,75,553         No
10 Nilesh Ganesh Kadam 69,39,865          69,39,865         No
11 Rajesh Jayawant Pimple 5,31,745            5,31,745           No
12 Shamir M. Shaikh 14,08,978          14,08,978         No
13 Nawaz K. Varunkar 6,48,394            6,48,394           No
14 Santosh K. Nirmalkar 15,21,221          15,21,221         No
15 Rajendra Tanaji Pawar 19,70,294          19,70,294         No
16 Ganpat Hari Palve 13,52,853          13,52,853         No
17 Ghansham Jagannath 

Badgujar 92,67,546          92,67,546         
No

Total 5,39,39,090       5,39,39,090      

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure – 6

Name of the corporate debtor: A A Estates Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 06/12/2022; List of creditors as on: 16/03/2024
List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
authorised 
representative, if 
any

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set- 
off






